
豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

地区 工事店名 給水 排水 工事店住所
株式会社鈴国設備工業 ○ ○ 豊橋市つつじが丘一丁目１２番地の６
UWS株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市つつじが丘三丁目39番地6
トミーアクシス ○ ○ 豊橋市芦原町字芦原９３番地の４
エコネット株式会社 ○ 豊橋市伊古部町字幸道31-1
山本設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市井原町27番地の7
スエヒロ設備有限会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市井原町９６番地の２
原松建設株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市磯辺下地町字葭山７
株式会社丸正 ○ ○ 豊橋市羽根井町１７番地５
木村水道 ○ ○ 豊橋市王ヶ崎町字上原１５２番地２
株式会社平本管工 ○ ○ 豊橋市下地町字大圦６３
株式会社スマイルライフ ○ ○ 豊橋市下地町字長池25番地1
有限会社エスジイ設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市下地町字北村９４番地の６
渡辺水道工事店 ○ ○ 豊橋市下地町字野箱９４番地の８
名豊建設株式会社 ○ 豊橋市花田町荒木１１０
株式会社大創 ○ ○ 豊橋市岩田町字影岩３５−４
豊橋上下水道工事業協同組合 ○ 豊橋市牛川町字下モ田１５番地の１
旭水道株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市牛川町字松下２６番地の３
株式会社鈴木総合設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市牛川町字川垂３９番地の３
本庄設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市牛川町字南台39番地12
中部今泉工業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市菰口町一丁目２５番地
有限会社テクノタナカ菰口事業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市菰口町三丁目９５番地第５フクマルビル２０２
大冷工業株式会社 豊橋支店 ○ 豊橋市菰口町六丁目４８
向山管工 ○ ○ 豊橋市向山町字水車４５の１
雅備 ○ ○ 豊橋市向山町字川北１１
本多水道 ○ ○ 豊橋市向山町字伝馬３６−１
Iris株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市高洲町字高洲113番地1
ダイシンガス株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市高洲町字高洲47番地の5
三河設備工業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市佐藤五丁目８番地の１０
有限会社梅沢管工 ○ ○ 豊橋市佐藤三丁目１１番地の２０
株式会社大賀 ○ ○ 豊橋市三ノ輪町二丁目１番地
シンフォニアエンジニアリング株式会社 豊橋事業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市三弥町字元屋敷１５０
株式会社テイク ○ ○ 豊橋市山田一番町103番地1
有限会社新生設備サービス ○ 豊橋市小向町字下野４４−１
有限会社ナイトウ住設 ○ ○ 豊橋市小向町字内田１１番地
有限会社金田管工業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市上野町字上原９１番地の１０
株式会社松井組 ○ ○ 豊橋市植田町字大池２２
はしもと設備株式会社 ○ 豊橋市新栄町字汐焼15番地1
株式会社トラクト ○ ○ 豊橋市新栄町字新田中53番地1
安田工業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市新栄町字新田中７３番地の３
ナカモリ住設 ○ ○ 豊橋市新栄町字東小向９−３３
豊栄機材株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市新栄町字南小向３４番地
株式会社内外住宅サービス ○ ○ 豊橋市新川町７６
サンソマテクノ株式会社 ○ 豊橋市神野新田町チノ割２５番地の１
三倭舎 ○ 豊橋市神野新田町字イノ割３７番地
株式会社中部 ○ ○ 豊橋市神野新田町字トノ割２８番地
株式会社中部技術サービス ○ ○ 豊橋市神野新田町字トノ割２８番地
株式会社豊橋水道工業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市仁連木町４７番地の２
株式会社ホリコシ産業愛知 ○ 豊橋市嵩山町字八名ケ谷65番地
アリセツ・ユー・シー株式会社 ○ 豊橋市杉山町字久古２３番地の７
北河建設興業株式会社 ○ 豊橋市清須町兵庫８８
株式会社ライフエンジニア豊橋 ○ ○ 豊橋市西岩田四丁目3-2
株式会社東海メンテナンス ○ ○ 豊橋市西幸町字古並２２２番地８
有限会社アクア東海 ○ ○ 豊橋市西幸町字幸６０番地３
羽山設備工業有限会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市西幸町字東脇２１４番地の５
和実工業 ○ ○ 豊橋市西小鷹野三丁目8番地20

市内



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

地区 工事店名 給水 排水 工事店住所
愛豊電気株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市西小鷹野二丁目4番15
澁谷設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市西浜町6番地28
アイセイ設備三河事務所 ○ ○ 豊橋市石巻本町字向野４−１３９
ヒマワリ設備株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市石巻本町字森屋敷15番地の7
有限会社ＴＪ新 ○ ○ 豊橋市石巻本町字西野28番地の60
東海水道株式会社 ○ 豊橋市石巻本町字中屋敷２５番地
有限会社髙木管工 ○ ○ 豊橋市石巻本町字枇杷１６番地の２
有限会社鈴木鈑金工業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市川崎町２９１番地３
有限会社双葉水道工業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市船町２０２番地
有限会社林設備工業 ○ ○ 豊橋市船渡町字城戸中５６番地の１
前芝建材株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市前芝町字山内５３−１
ミナト設備工業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市前田南町二丁目14番地10
東海興業株式会社 ○ 豊橋市草間町字平東６８
中外工業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市多米西町二丁目１番地の３
有限会社協設 ○ ○ 豊橋市多米東町二丁目３４−１１
すずき営繕工事 ○ 豊橋市大岩町字火打坂88番地
株式会社テクノ牛川 ○ ○ 豊橋市大岩町字久保田４８番地２１８
中田設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市大岩町字小山塚２０−１１
株式会社コバヤシ住設 ○ ○ 豊橋市大岩町字東荒田１３８番地の２
木下水道工業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市大岩町字北元屋敷２２番地９
株式会社ＡＪＰ豊進 ○ ○ 豊橋市大岩町字北山２７１−３
彦坂設備株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市大岩町字北山6番地622
光設備工業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市大橋通三丁目１番地
山本設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市大崎町字南辻火当３２番地
三和技建株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市大崎町字北辻火当２６−１
株式会社秀工業 ○ ○ 豊橋市大村町字池田13番地1
有限会社金子管工 ○ ○ 豊橋市池見町５８番地の３
株式会社キムラテクノサービス ○ ○ 豊橋市中岩田五丁目１０番地の２
有限会社池田設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市中原町字地歩８番地の２７
有限会社 備工 ○ 豊橋市中野町字欠７２番地の１２
株式会社タカオカ・エンジニアリング ○ ○ 豊橋市忠興二丁目４番地２
向正建設株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市柱二番町１９８番地１
株式会社中部メンテナンス ○ 豊橋市柱八番町50番地の2
株式会社ＡＫ設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市天伯町字東谷６３−５
有限会社大伸設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市伝馬町６０番地の４
市川設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市東雲町２６番地
株式会社三幸 ○ ○ 豊橋市東雲町８３番地の１
有限会社五光設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市東高田町７２１番地の２
有限会社打田ホーム設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市東小鷹野四丁目２番地の１３
藤原土木有限会社 ○ 豊橋市東小池町１５２番地の６
株式会社藤森管工商会 ○ ○ 豊橋市東松山町３５番地
青山建設株式会社 ○ 豊橋市東新町245番地
株式会社大建 ○ ○ 豊橋市東森岡一丁目４番地の８
大都興設 株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市東田町79番地5
ケーワークス株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市東田町字井原14-8
中村総業株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市東脇一丁目２２番地の２
株式会社松井 ○ 豊橋市東脇一丁目３２番地の５
株式会社山田設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市東脇三丁目５番地の６
株式会社岡昌 ○ ○ 豊橋市藤沢町１３５番地
有限会社中西設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市藤沢町４７−１
株式会社アクト ○ 豊橋市藤並町字西側36番地11
水野住設 ○ ○ 豊橋市南瓦町１４９
株式会社鈴木土建 ○ 豊橋市南牛川二丁目８−１９
栄水道株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市南松山町９番地
有限会社 庭景 ○ ○ 豊橋市南大清水町字富士見344番地の3

市内



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

地区 工事店名 給水 排水 工事店住所
株式会社小野田設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市二川町字東向山22番地67
木下設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市二川町字東町１０９
やまもと設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市二川町字北裏２２番地の１
株式会社トヨハシウォーターシステム ○ ○ 豊橋市馬見塚町１１６−２
有限会社京設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市馬見塚町74番地
玉木住宅設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市馬見塚󠄁町６４−１
有限会社外山水道 ○ ○ 豊橋市梅薮町字折地１２−２
春田鑿泉工業有限会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市梅藪町字屋敷６０番地
豊立工業株式会社 ○ 豊橋市飯村町高山１５６
有限会社田中設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市飯村町字南池上55番地10
中谷設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市飯村北三丁目１５−２
株式会社ＮＡＯＳ ○ 豊橋市富士見台5丁目5-10
有限会社奥海設備工業所 ○ ○ 豊橋市北島町字北島１７５番地の８
有限会社アイセイ ○ ○ 豊橋市牧野町８２番地の３
オオタ設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市牟呂外神町１８番地の１６
株式会社前田設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市牟呂町字郷社西31番地
有限会社オダ設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市牟呂町字西明治源助堀６番地の５
株式会社BHS ○ ○ 豊橋市問屋町７番地の１
第一管工株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市弥生町字松原２９番地１０
谷山建設株式会社 ○ 豊橋市有楽町９５
東豊工事株式会社 ○ ○ 豊橋市緑ケ丘２丁目４−４
有限会社ハチスカサービス ○ 豊橋市緑ケ丘二丁目６番地の２３
株式会社ニシムラ設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市緑ヶ丘二丁目7番地7
有限会社中村住宅設備 ○ ○ 豊橋市浪ノ上町１８番地の４
株式会社ライフテック・クドウ ○ ○ 豊川市伊奈町佐脇原４１５番地１１９
有限会社タイキ ○ ○ 豊川市伊奈町佐脇原415番地263
鳥井建設株式会社 ○ 豊川市伊奈町新屋221番地3
酒井管工有限会社 ○ ○ 豊川市伊奈町縫殿26番地108
株式会社太田住宅設備 ○ ○ 豊川市伊奈町北村196番地
有限会社ウォーターサービスカトウ ○ ○ 豊川市為当町新道４１
株式会社エムジータイム ○ 豊川市為当町椎木309番地
有限会社豊伸設備 ○ 豊川市一宮町幸６３番地
グローバルファクトリー株式会社 ○ ○ 豊川市一宮町泉129番地
株式会社明興設備 ○ ○ 豊川市下長山町高畑１４番地
有限会社渡辺水道 ○ ○ 豊川市御津町御馬東１７２番地
有限会社御津設備 ○ ○ 豊川市御津町広石千路６−２９
株式会社およべ ○ ○ 豊川市御津町広石船津４１−２
株式会社アブレスト ○ ○ 豊川市御津町西方松本100番地
テクノアール ○ 豊川市御油町八面横32番地の8
株式会社牧水道工業所 ○ ○ 豊川市国府町池田12番地
株式会社渡辺設備 ○ ○ 豊川市国府町薮下２７番地の５
ミヤチ株式会社 ○ ○ 豊川市市田町向野４番地３
将設 ○ ○ 豊川市市田町財木屋４８−２
大場設備 ○ ○ 豊川市宿町坂地６９−１
有限会社ホシカワ ○ ○ 豊川市小田渕町卯足２８番地
株式会社油直 ○ ○ 豊川市松久町二丁目３４番地
株式会社カトー水工 ○ ○ 豊川市上長山町東原１２２番地５
有限会社井指住設 ○ ○ 豊川市新桜町通一丁目１４番地
澁屋 ○ ○ 豊川市新豊町1丁目135番地1
有限会社あんしんネット ○ 豊川市諏訪3丁目241番地ロイヤル豊川中央903
株式会社松栄管工 ○ ○ 豊川市諏訪二丁目２９２番地
清水設備株式会社 ○ ○ 豊川市蔵子三丁目2番地8
株式会社髙瀬工業 ○ ○ 豊川市長草町連田88番地2
早瀬設備 ○ ○ 豊川市東豊町三丁目１０６番地
有限会社山口住宅設備 ○ ○ 豊川市南大通四丁目２４番地

市内
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豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

地区 工事店名 給水 排水 工事店住所
岡田建設株式会社 ○ ○ 豊川市白鳥町京次５２−１
株式会社ナガシマ ○ ○ 豊川市美園三丁目１５−７
有限会社金塚設備 ○ ○ 豊川市美和通一丁目２８番地
有限会社プロシード ○ ○ 豊川市豊栄町31番地
株式会社ハヤカワ ○ ○ 蒲郡市形原町会下２８番地１
日幸商事株式会社 ○ ○ 蒲郡市形原町南新田２−１
株式会社 堀井商店 ○ ○ 蒲郡市三谷町港町通５５
有限会社最上設備 ○ ○ 蒲郡市水竹町東清水川６−４
有限会社打桐設備工業 ○ ○ 新城市市場台一丁目２−２３
株式会社 春日井 ○ 新城市字宮ノ後５１−１６
株式会社あみや商事 ○ ○ 新城市字的場46番47番合併地
株式会社ちさと設備 ○ ○ 新城市川田字下側１番地
株式会社 ミネタ住宅設備 ○ ○ 新城市大海字黒瀬10番地5
有限会社アガタ設備 ○ ○ 新城市富岡字半原田５０番地２
株式会社マサキ設備 ○ 新城市野田字西浄悦３０−８
株式会社みさき設備 ○ ○ 田原市伊良湖町小薮2573番地10
株式会社斉藤管工事 ○ 田原市若見町松渕９０番地
小笠原建設興業株式会社 ○ 田原市神戸町大坪２−１
株式会社太田設備 ○ ○ 田原市赤羽根町道亀原１２３番地１
株式会社 スギテツ ○ ○ 田原市折立町西原畑７９番地２
株式会社天野ポンプ ○ ○ 田原市大久保町黒河２２番地の２３１
伊奈設備 ○ ○ 田原市大久保町地蔵13番地2
鈴木設備 ○ 田原市田原町十七谷７７番地１
博水設備 ○ ○ 田原市田原町西砦１４番地７
壽鑛業株式会社 ○ 田原市白谷町東山１０３番地
かみや水設 ○ 田原市保美町唐沢50番地24
株式会社石倉精工 ○ ○ 田原市保美町南５番地
オケマツ水工株式会社 ○ ○ 田原市豊島町豊中１２１番地１
株式会社河建 ○ 田原市野田町山合口２−４
株式会社 夏目建設 ○ 北設楽郡設楽町田口字小西14番地2
有限会社中川メンテナンスサービス ○ 名古屋市港区須成町一丁目1番地
株式会社パイプマン ○ ○ 名古屋市港区六軒家1431番地
株式会社フジコー ○ ○ 名古屋市瑞穂区洲山町一丁目57番地1
株式会社エバーウィン ○ ○ 名古屋市西区牛島町6-1名古屋ルーセントタワー40階
株式会社アクアテクノス ○ 名古屋市西区野南町５７番地
協立設備工業株式会社 ○ ○ 名古屋市千種区高見１−１８−９
ジャパンネクストリテイリング株式会社 ○ 名古屋市千種区内山三丁目31番20号今池ＮＭビル4階
ジャパンベストレスキューシステム株式会社 ○ 名古屋市中区錦一丁目10番20号
株式会社ミニミニハウジング ○ 名古屋市中区錦三丁目16-27
株式会社i-FIRST ○ ○ 名古屋市中川区横前町58番地
株式会社日の宮工業 ○ 名古屋市中村区鈍池町二丁目33番地の2
株式会社TOP LEVEL ○ 名古屋市熱田区大宝2-4-68
まさき電設株式会社 ○ ○ 名古屋市北区上飯田北町三丁目13番地
株式会社愛北製作所 ○ 名古屋市北区石園町三丁目11番地
ニッカホーム株式会社 ○ ○ 名古屋市緑区想原郷1丁目2609番地
有限会社中村工務店 ○ ○ 岡崎市羽根町字池下52番地3
株式会社畔柳組 ○ ○ 岡崎市羽根町字中田５番地１１
平和商会有限会社 ○ ○ 岡崎市岡町字東金山５番地１
武田機工株式会社 ○ ○ 岡崎市欠町字金谷3番地1
マキノ住設 ○ 岡崎市小呂町二丁目８４番地６
株式会社 クラシアン ○ ○ 岡崎市上里二丁目１番地２５
株式会社ケイテック ○ 岡崎市西阿知和町字山ノ田３０−５
有限会社タカ住設 ○ ○ 岡崎市中島西町三丁目1-16
株式会社タマサエンジニア ○ ○ 岡崎市美合町字入込５９番地２
有限会社タカス水道設備 ○ ○ 岡崎市福岡町字毘沙門75番地10

東三河

県内



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

地区 工事店名 給水 排水 工事店住所
MORNING TEC ○ ○ 岡崎市明大寺町字野畔7番地1
株式会社 福井ポンプ技研 ○ 岡崎市矢作町祇園７９−３
テムズ中日株式会社 ○ ○ 豊田市山之手十丁目２３番９
株式会社成瀬組 ○ ○ 豊田市青木町四丁目35番地2
株式会社菅原設備 ○ ○ 津島市元寺町三丁目２１番地２
善勝有限会社 ○ ○ 津島市元寺町二丁目40番地
株式会社アイラス ○ ○ 西尾市寺部町田中６７番地１
株式会社 オケスエ ○ 西尾市住吉町四丁目１２番地
株式会社 長谷基業 ○ ○ 碧南市植出町一丁目84番地
株式会社 トオヤリペアテック ○ ○ 静岡県浜松市中央区舞阪町弁天島3283-3
株式会社ホリコシ産業 ○ 静岡県浜松市中央区根洗町16番地の3
株式会社日成管興 ○ 静岡県浜松市中央区篠原町２１４４０番地の２
株式会社小田設備 ○ 静岡県浜松市中央区立野町165番地
日管株式会社 ○ ○ 静岡県浜松市中央区池町２２０番地の４
三ヶ日設備株式会社 ○ 静岡県浜松市浜名区三ヶ日町摩訶耶３２２番地
愛管株式会社 ○ ○ 静岡県浜松市浜名区都田町8501番地の2
スイドウプロ ○ 静岡県磐田市大泉町26番地2
株式会社アイダ設計 ○ 埼玉県上尾市今泉三丁目10番地11
株式会社キンライサー ○ 東京都港区虎ノ門一丁目3番1
株式会社ニチエネ ○ 東京都港区赤坂7丁目1番15号アトム青山タワー7階
株式会社イーライフグループ ○ 東京都渋谷区南平台町１５番地１５号
株式会社生活水道センター ○ 東京都世田谷区豪徳寺一丁目42番14号ルネ豪徳寺001
株式会社住まいる設備 ○ 東京都練馬区北町五丁目10-21
株式会社 コウセイ ○ 神奈川県横浜市戸塚区上倉田町１５７７番地２
株式会社レクト ○ 大阪府大阪市西区立売堀一丁目7番12号アーバンデザイン大阪本町ビル9F

株式会社イースマイル ○ 大阪府大阪市中央区瓦屋町3-7-3
株式会社シンエイ ○ 大阪府大阪市中央区谷町二丁目4番3 アイエスビル9階
株式会社クリーンライフ ○ 大阪府吹田市広芝町6番10号
株式会社イースマイルBiz ○ 大阪府大阪市中央区瓦屋町三丁目7番3号
株式会社水協 ○ 大阪府大阪市天王寺区東高津町3番29号
株式会社アクアライン ○ 広島県広島市中区上八丁堀8番8号第1ウエノヤビル6Ｆ
株式会社N-Vision ○ 広島県広島市中区鶴見町8番57号
株式会社タカギ ○ 福岡県北九州市小倉南区堀越413

県内

県外



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

電話番号
0532-54-8452
0532-26-8833
0532-47-5363
0533-87-0080
0532-66-2411
0532-61-2519
0532-46-3188
0532-31-6511
0532-47-6728
0532-54-0388
0532-74-1731
0532-58-6201
0532-57-5167
0532-31-9161
0532-62-8783
0532-54-7014
0532-54-7178
0532-26-6680
0532-73-2673
0532-31-3183
0532-31-7100
0532-31-1231
0532-61-1734
0532-61-8252
0532-63-6715
0532-22-8152
0532-31-0488
0532-61-0077
0532-64-0789
0532-62-1616
0532-41-1164
0532-47-8558
0532-32-6630
0532-31-7134
0532-37-2015
0532-25-5219
0532-31-2116
0532-34-3311
0532-32-5670
0532-31-2794
0532-32-0631
0532-52-8975
0532-33-2203
0532-32-3688
0532-33-0500
0532-32-9991
0532-61-1121
0532-88-1237
0532-23-2445
0532-31-2136
0532-43-6255
0532-39-4000
0532-47-0459
0532-48-1666
0532-64-2728



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

電話番号
0532-64-1800
0532-39-8379
0532-88-4445
0532-88-1365
0532-88-5083
0532-88-5616
0532-88-0251
0532-31-1437
0532-53-2589
0532-25-0192
0532-31-0616
0532-54-3336
0532-45-5361
0532-66-1461
0532-63-9431
0532-41-8289
0532-69-1517
0532-41-1722
0532-41-0707
0532-41-0834
0532-41-3759
0532-41-5987
0532-55-8201
0532-26-0032
0532-25-3041
0532-26-9899
0532-61-8330
0532-62-0829
0532-41-3508
0532-47-6007
0532-61-9136
0532-45-8387
0532-45-8915
0532-37-5598
0532-62-5331
0532-62-0814
0532-69-2288
0532-41-5488
0532-63-5023
0532-53-6869
0532-55-8158
0532-54-6385
0532-88-1511
0532-62-7685
0532-39-4139
0532-32-1632
0532-32-3826
0532-32-3930
0532-46-5981
0532-37-6294
0532-35-6789
0532-53-5524
0532-63-3366
0532-52-8088
0532-25-1286



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

電話番号
0532-74-5992
0532-41-1343
0532-41-7917
0532-34-2737
0532-31-0333
0532-32-4035
0532-33-1174
0532-31-5716
0532-62-2276
0532-62-2667
0532-63-7064
0532-35-3015
0532-54-7022
0532-46-2868
0532-32-7472
0532-21-7489
0532-34-7391
0532-39-9643
0532-45-7711
0532-45-5034
0532-62-5101
0532-63-0561
0532-64-6398
0532-52-9789
0533-72-4810
0533-56-8005
0533-72-3311
0533-72-2448
0533-72-6846
0533-77-1991
0533-76-4190
0533-93-3200
0533-93-0666
0533-85-3898
0533-76-3418
0533-76-2218
0533-76-3533
0533-74-7733
0533-87-8851
0533-87-2050
0533-88-5181
0533-86-3994
0533-56-2755
0533-78-3675
0533-85-5125
0533-86-3165
0533-56-8395
0533-85-0771

0533-85-3988
0532-52-5500
0533-85-7016
0533-55-1139
0533-85-6295
0533-86-3676



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

電話番号
0533-87-5760
0533-78-2311
0533-84-0595
0533-85-2346
0533-57-2309
0533-57-3146
0533-68-3070
0533-69-9241
0536-23-0287
0536-23-1181
0536-22-2102
0536-23-4336
0536-25-0602
0536-26-0263
0536-23-1309
0531-35-0037
0531-45-5002
0531-22-1261
0531-45-2595
0531-33-0178
0531-24-1888
0531-22-3253
0531-22-2021
0531-22-9836
0531-22-0753
0531-32-2683
0531-33-0711
0531-22-0498
0531-25-1188
0536-62-1563
052-665-2788
052-398-5225
052-853-2717

050-6868-2881
052-508-4513
052-751-2004
052-734-3682
052-212-9900
052-973-0101
052-462-9950
052-461-7311
052-678-0070
052-914-8457
052-508-7177
052-899-3580
0564-51-2838
0564-51-4405
0564-55-6461
0532-29-3470
0564-24-8877
0120-500-500
0564-45-1333
0564-66-6305
0564-57-8970
0564-52-5786



豊橋市指定給水工事事業者及び豊橋市排水設備工事店一覧 2025/10/31時点

電話番号
0564-79-7792
0564-32-5628
0565-28-7551
0565-46-1180
0567-24-1743
0567-22-5200
0563-62-3379
0563-56-3020
0566-41-0727
0532-21-1008
053-437-1126
053-449-3350
053-425-7771
0566-21-3810
053-525-0064
0532-35-0012
0538-84-6952
048-726-8613
03-6712-0962
042-718-9499
03-6455-3990
03-6746-1818
0120-365-253
045-862-3840
052-684-9325
06-7739-2525
06-6944-7797
06-6821-6133
06-6648-9898
06-4305-7414
082-502-6644
082-275-5227
093-533-6131


